Electric Ball valve brass nickel
plated 1 1/4" female thread
40bar 24V (0412494)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Surface treatment

Operation

Housing construction

Ball material

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Voltage

DIN Standard

Flow

Temperature range

Adjustable angle

Switching time

Size

Power

Pressure

brass

nickel plated

actuator 24V

2-part

hard chrome plated brass

brass

PTFE

female thread

24V

DIN 43650

full

-10°C-55°C

0-90°

13 sec.

11/4"

15W

40 bar

J
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